
18.2 To 140-Oz.
Downy 
Detergent

12.98
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7 To 8-Oz., Selected
Borden  
Shredded 
Cheese

2/$5
15.25-Oz., Selected
Duncan Hines  
Cake 
Mix

2/$3
16-Oz., 
Selected
Ken’s 
Dressing

2/$6

9.31 To 16.5-Oz., 
Selected
Hostess  
Snacks

2/$5
25 To 42-Ct. Pods 
Or 84-Oz., Selected
Tide Liquid  
Detergent

12.98

48-Oz., 
Selected
IGA  
Ice Cream

2/$5
16.9-Oz. Bottles
6-Pack 
Coke  
Products

3/$13
5 To 8-Oz., Selected
Lay’s Kettle
Or Lay’s
Potato Chips

2/$7

80% Lean, Family Pack

Fresh  
Ground
Chuck

4.48Lb.

.98
Family Pack
Fresh Chicken  
Drumsticks

Lb. 15.00
5-Lb. Bag, Mid-Joint
Agro IQF
Chicken Wings

5.98
1-Lb.,41/50-Ct., P&D, Tail-On
Southern Seas 
Cooked Shrimp

2.98
1-Pc.
St. Louis Style 
Pork Ribs

Lb. 2.98
1-Pc.
Baby Back 
Pork Ribs

Lb. 4.98
Beef
Boneless  
London Broil

Lb.

Boneless

Whole New York 
Strip

8.98Lb.

9.98Family Pack, Boneless
New York Strip Steaks Lb.

FIND MORE                                      IN EVERY AISLE! Savings  Savings  

Download your 
DIGITAL COUPON 

for a  CRAZY LOW PRICE.
THESE CRAZY PRICES GOOD 

THURSDAY, MAY 8- 
SUNDAY, MAY 11, ONLY!

COUPON  VALID FOR ONE-TIME USE ONLY

LIMIT 1 OFFER,
SALE PRICE

5.98
2.00 3.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 10-Ct. Selected
Green
Mountain 
K-Cups

LIMIT 1 OFFER
SALE PRICE

1.78
1.00 .78DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 8-Ct., Selected 
Cinnamon Or
Food Club  
Crescent Rolls

LIMIT 1 OFFER
SALE PRICE

4.98
1.00 3.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 11 To 12-Oz., 
Selected
Nathan’s 
Beef Franks

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

2.48
1.00 1.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

14.5 To 24-Oz., Selected
Prego  
Pasta Sauce

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

1.78
.50 1.28DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

16.3-Oz. Creamy 
Or Crunchy
IGA  
Peanut 
Butter

kb c
thursdays
a

backback

12 To 16-Oz., Selected
Oscar Mayer  
Sliced Bacon

SALE PRICE

4.98
1.00 3.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

FARMER’S MARKET

GREEN WITH ENVY PRICING!

3-Lb. Bag

Sweet Vidalia 
Onions

LIMIT 1 PER HOUSEHOLD

SALE PRICE

3.48
1.50 1.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF  ONE

FINAL PRICE

Red Ripe
Whole Seedless 
Watermelon4.98 16-Oz. Pkg.

Red Ripe 
Strawberries

7-Oz. “Great On Berries”
Classic

Whipped 
Cream

2.98

SALE PRICE

2/$6
2.00 2/$4DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE LIMIT 1 OFFER

15.3 To 29.3-Oz., 
Selected
DiGiorno 
Pizza

SALE PRICE

4.98
1.00 3.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

PRICES EFFECTIVE
WED. MAY 7 THRU TUES. MAY 13, 2025

www.doschersiga.com
LOCALLY OWNED & OPERATED SINCE 1881

Dear Valued Customers, due to increased demand and supply shortages, quantity limits may apply. Not all advertised items will be available 
and no rain checks will be issued. Thank you for your understanding. 

Quantity Rights Reserved - None sold to Retailers or Dealers - We reserve the right to correct printing errors - All products may not be available in all stores - Product Illustrations 
do not necessarily show sale items. Buy One Get One Free items each charged at half price. Some savings applied at register during check-out. Digital Deals are limit one per 

guest. Savings apply after all other applicable discounts and coupons. No Cash Back. While Supplies Last

1750 Remount Road  •  Hanahan, SC 29410
843-744-7821

®
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FOR EVERYDAY START HERE!Savings  Savings  

32-Oz.
Hunt’s  
Ketchup

2.48
18-Oz., Selected
KC Masterpiece  
BBQ Sauce

2/$3
7.5 To 16-Oz., Selected
Utz Kettle Chips
Or Pretzels

.4 To 1-Oz., Selected
Hidden Valley  
Ranch Mix

1.68
40-Oz. Canola Or
Mazola  
Corn Oil

5.48

20-Oz. Armour Beef Stew 
Or 15-Oz.
Libby’s Corned 
Beef Hash

2.98
4.6-Oz., Reg. Or Chicken
Libby’s  
Vienna Sausage

.98
8 To 12-Ct.,
Selected Tortillas Or
Old El Paso 
Taco Shells

2/$5
7.5 To 8-Oz., Selected
Ortega  
Taco Sauce

1.98
2-Ct.
Handi-Foil
Cake Pans

22 To 30-Oz., Selected
Malt O’ Meal 
Cereal

3.98
8-Ct., Selected
Nutri-Grain  
Fruit Bars

3.48
24-Oz., Selected
Food Club 
Syrup

2/$5
3-Oz., Selected
Maruchan  
Ramen Noodles

3/$1
12 To 32-Oz., Selected
Mueller’s  
Pasta

2.48

6.2-Oz., Original
Kellogg’s 
Rice Krispies Treats

2.78
16-Oz.
Crav’n Flavor 
Saltine Crackers

1.98
5.5 To 5.75-Oz., Selected
Lay’s 
Stax

2/$4
14 To 16-Oz., Selected
Duncan Hines  
Frosting

2.18
8-Oz., Selected
Food Club Panko  
Breadcrumbs

1.78

6-Pk., Selected
Act II  
Popcorn

3.48
8-Pk., Selected
Hi-C 
Juice

2.28
16.9-Oz., Bottles
24-Pack  
Pure Life Water

4.98
12 To 50-Ct., Selected
Dixie Bowls  
Or Plates

3.78

HOUSEHOLD ESSENTIALS

14 To 18-Lb., Selected
Pedigree 
Dog Food

17.98
6-Oz., Selected
Purina  
Beggin’ Strips

3.78
12 To 30-Ct. Tablets 
Or 4 To 8-Oz. Liquid, Selected
Pepto Bismol

5.48
7.5-Oz., Selected
Softsoap Liquid  
Hand Soap

2/$3
2-Ct. C Or D, 1-Ct. 9-Volt, 
Or 4-Ct. AA Or AAA
Duracell Batteries

4.98

SWEET  TREATS

5.1-Oz., Selected
Lindt 
Truffles

5.98
10-Oz., Selected
Tastykake
Mini Donuts

2/$4
8.46 To 16.2-Oz., Selected
Little Debbie
Family Packs

2/$5
14-Oz., Cherry, Pull & Peel 
Or 16-Oz., Strawberry
Twizzlers

3.48

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

12-Oz. Medium Roast
McCafe 
Ground Coffee

SALE PRICE

6.98
1.00 5.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

14-Oz., Selected
Haagan-Dazs 
Ice Cream

SALE PRICE

5.48
1.00 4.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE
Each When You Buy TWO!
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NESTLE NECESSITIES

16-Oz., Regular
Food Club  
Sour Cream

1.78
32-Oz., Vanilla
Food Club  
Blended Yogurt

2.98
11.7-Oz. Selected
Pillsbury 
Toaster Strudels

3.48
10-Ct., Selected
Food Club  
Waffles

2/$3

28 To 40-Oz., Selected
Family Size
Stouffer’s  
Entrees

40-Oz.,Family Size
Stouffer’s  
Macaroni &
Cheese

8.98

10.66-Oz.
That’s Smart American 
Sandwich Slices

1.48
8-Ct., Selected
Yoplait 
Go-Gurt

2.98
7-Oz., Selected
Bagel  
Bites

2/$5
36.3 To 38.8-Oz., Selected
Wild Mike’s 
Ultimate Pizza

9.78

24-Oz., Selected
Daisy 
Cottage Cheese

3.98
20-Oz., Selected
Simply Potatoes  
Or Hash Browns

2.98
16-Oz.
Food Club Whipped  
Topping

1.98
9.5 To 14.4-Oz., Selected
Birds Eye 
Vegetables

2/$4

8-Oz. Spray Or 12-Oz., Squeeze
Parkay 
Margarine

2/$6
24-Ct.
Kraft American  
Singles

5.98
14  To 15-Oz., Selected
Marie Callender’s  
Pot Pies

3.98

52-Oz. Apple Juice Or
Daily Sun  
Orange Juice

2/$6
41-Oz. Tub
Parkay
Spread

4.98
4 To 9-Ct., Selected
Blue Bunny 
Novelties

4.48

DAIRY & FROZEN

SALE PRICE

9.98
1.00 8.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

4-Ct. Street Corn Or 11 To 18-Oz., Selected
Pictsweet Frozen 
Vegetables

100-Ct., Selected
Totino’s Pizza  
Rolls

SALE PRICE

3.98
1.00 3.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE
Each When You Buy TWO!

SALE PRICE

10.98
2.00 8.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

REWARDS MEMBERS ONLY!

LIMIT 4 PER MEMBER.
Enter in your number at checkout to redeem offer.

VALID MAY 2 - 
MAY 16, 2025

Participating brands :  Nestlé Carnation,Toll-House, Coffee-mate Creamers, Natural Bliss, Starbucks 
Creamers, DiGiorno, California Pizza Kitchen, Tombstone, Jack’s, Hot Pockets, Stouffer’s, Lean Cuisine, 
Hot Pockets, Libby’s Pumpkin, NIDO, Maggi, Gerber, Starbucks Coffee, Nesquik, San Pellegrino, Maison 

Perrier, Essentia, Nescafé, La Lechera, Ovaltine, Vital Pursuits, Abuelita

SAVE $5 
WHEN YOU PURCHASE $15 OR MORE IN  PARTICIPATING 

NESTLÉ PRODUCTS

INSTANTLY
IN ONE TRANSACTION

Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!

BIG  THIRST  REFRESHMENTS!

7.5-Oz. Mini Cans, 
Selected
6-Pack
Coke Products

253-Ml. Btls., Selected
6-Pack
Coke Products

.5-Liter Bottles, Selected
6-Pack
Coke Products

3/$13

3/$12

3/$12

18-Pack 12-Oz. Cans
Bud, Bud Light,
Coors Light Or Miller Lite

16.99

12-Oz. Cans
12-Pack Icehouse
Or Pabst Blue Ribbon

9.99

12-Oz. Cans
24-Pack
Natural Light

17.99



LOCALLY OWNED BY PEOPLE 
YOU CAN TRUST!

THE FRESH PRODUCE MARKET

SAVE BIG              SEAFOOD SAVINGSWITH
GREAT

 Boneless 
Top Round 
Steak5.98

16-Oz., 85% Lean
Butterball  
Ground Turkey3.98

5-Lb. Bag
Boneless  
Breaded 
Chicken14.00

2-Oz., Selected
Buddig  
Lunch Meats.78

QUICK & EASY DINNER ADD-ONS

Family Pack
Boneless 
Cubed Steak5.98

Sold in 2-Lb. Box
Holten’s 
Smashed 
Burgers

9.98
12 To 24-Oz., Selected
Bob Evans 
Side Dishes3.98

27.2-Oz., Selected
Prairie Fresh 
Pork Loin Filet7.98 Sold In 5-Lb. Bag

@ $13.90
Party Wings2.78 16-Oz., Regular Or 

Spicy
Curly’s Pulled 
Pork BBQ4.98

24-Oz., Selected 
Quarter Sliced
Smithfield  
Boneless Ham7.98

19-Oz., Selected Italian 
Sausage Or
Swaggerty’s  
Bratwurst

4.98
8.9 To 10.7-Oz., 
Selected
Oscar Mayer  
Lunchables2.98

24-Oz., Fully Cooked
TGI Friday’s 
Baby Back 
Ribs10.00

10 To 16-Oz., Selected
Land O’ Frost  
Lunch Meat

5.98
2.52-Oz., Selected 
Fully Cooked
Oscar Mayer 
Bacon4.98

45-Oz.
Swaggerty’s 
Sausage
Patties10.98

12-Oz., Selected
All Meat
Carolina Pride  
Bologna

2.18
24-Oz., Applewood 
Stack Pack
Smithfield  
Bacon8.98 16-Oz., Selected

Jimmy Dean  
Roll Sausage4.98

32-Oz., Cole Slaw Or 
Selected
Star’s  
Deli Salad

4.48
8-Ct., Jimmy Dean
Sausage, Egg 
& Cheese 
Biscuits9.98 45-Oz.

Hashbrown
Patties8.00

Great for Grilling!
Catfish
Fillets4.98Lb.

Delicious
Catfish
Nuggets2.48 16-Oz., Sea Best

Salmon  
Fillets5.98 1-Lb., 30/40-Ct.

EZ Peel
Sea Best
Raw Shrimp5.98 16-Oz., Cooked

Sea Best  
Salad Shrimp6.98

12-Oz.
Fresh Express 
Garden Salad Mix

1.78
5-Lb. Bag
Russet 
Potatoes

2/$6

Lb. Lb.

Lb.

Lb.

12 Oz., Selected 
Patties Or
Johnsonville  
Sausage Links

3.48

6-Oz. Pkg.
Sweet 
Plump 

Blueberries

3.483-Ct. Tray
Yellow Or

Bi-Color Corn

1.98

Tangy
Large 
Lemons

3/$1
Tender
Yellow Or 
Zucchini Squash

1.98 ”No Waste”
Crisp Broccoli  
Crowns

1.98
Lb.

Lb.

Skip the

& Save!

SHOP DOSCHER’S FOR THE BEST MEAT AT THE BEST PRICES!
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FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

12-Oz.
John Morrell

Franks

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

7 To 8-Oz., Selected
Smithfield Prime

Fresh Lunchmeats

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

14-Oz., Selected
Armour

Meatballs

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

12-Oz., Original
Cheerios

Cereal

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

2.6-Oz., Selected
StarKist

Tuna

9-Oz., Frozen
Philly Gourmet

Beef Steaks

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE
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10-Oz., 
That’s Smart
Steak Sauce

1.48

14-Oz., 
Squeeze
That’s Smart
Yellow Mustard

.68

25-Sq. Ft.
That’s Smart
Aluminum Foil

.99

18-Ct. 
16-Oz. Size
That’s Smart
Red Cups

.99

25-Oz., 
Selected
That’s Smart
Cookies

2/$4

32-Oz., Dill Slices Or
Whole Kosher Dills
That’s Smart
Pickles

1.98

23-Oz., 
That’s Smart
Ketchup

1.00

13-Lb. Bag
That’s Smart
Dry Cat Food

8.98


